CS-PT1200-SS-EN-19.1
CS-PT1200 Series High Pressure Transmitter
Product Features
● Ceramic piezo-resistive sensing element
● Measuring range: 0...50～600bar (Gauge)
● Accuracy: 0.5 %BFSL or 1%BFSL
● Output: 4 ... 20 mA, DC 0 ... 10 V, DC 0 ... 5 V etc.
● Electrical connection: DIN43650C, Packard, M12x1, Cable outlet with waterproof joint,

Yellow Shield
CS-PT1200-SS-EN-19.1
Ordering Guide
PT1200 Series Pressure Transmitter
Code Measuring Range
X X stands for actual pressure measuring range
Code Pressure Connection
G1/4 G1/4
7/16U(F) 7/16-20UNF-2B
7/16U 7/16-20UNF-2A
NPT1/4 NPT1/4
G1/2 G1/2
Code Electrical Connection
HSM DIN43650C connector
P Packard connector
M12 M12 x 1
CW Cable outlet
C1 Sheathed cable outlet
Code Output
420 4～20mA
0545R 0.5～4.5VRatio Voltage
0050 0～5V Voltage
010 0～10V Voltage
Code Power Supply
09 10～30VDC
03 (5±0.25) VDC
13 12～30VDC
Code Seal Material
B NBR
F FKM
Code Accuracy
05 ±0.5%
CS-PT1200-SS-EN-19.1
10 ±1.0%
PT1200 - X - G1/4 -HSM - 420 - 09 -B 05
Notice:
a. The pressure transmitter must be used in a medium that is non-corrosive to the seal material and